
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE 1632
PGDCA/ PGDCA NEW/ MCA/ MCA NEW/ PGDIS/ MSCIS JUNE 2023 TEE PRACTICAL 

SI NO DATE DAY TIME BATCH BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME EMAIL PHONE STAFF

1 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI ai340115@gmail.com 9137188101

2 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA qrajkotwala99@gmail.com 9664709550

3 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH devshukla291698@gmail.com 9137656101

4 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN vaishnaviudaygiri09@gmail 8850692533

5 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 01viveksingh06@gmail.com 8485813373

6 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL aditya070696@gmail.com 9987594737

7 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS tbenjamin1600@gmail.com 9819581925

8 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH mouryaajay7548@gmail.com 7666222275

9 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR pankaj976sharma@gmail.com 8169080050

10 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR vaishanveekamtekar@gmail. 8355856359

11 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566923 BHARAT DEORA bharatdeora.coder@gmail.c 9462181559

12 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567771 RATNESHKUMAR MISHRA rm_2207@yahoo.com 8452970890

13 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH adarshthakur210@gmail.com 7021684702

14 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2301026046 PRIYA ARUN GAWADE priya.arun.gawade@gmail.c 9594772411

15 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH deshmukhsneha312@gmail.co 8393021745

16 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS vyassahil843@gmail.com 7709551218

17 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM hemantprjpt21@gmail.com 9763955265

18 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE sandageas24@gmail.com 8425833389

19 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941082 PRANITA MORE pranitamore1917@gmail.com 9503859720

20 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE sahilgalgale269@gmail.com 9967586748

21 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH salmanakbarshaikh95@gmail 7977360554

22 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR nizaafdabir123@email.com 7066643359

23 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300760013 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV jitu6131@gmail.com 8950993879

24 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300971124 KIRAN NARENDRA CHAUDHARY kiranc7@gmail.com 9867162730

25 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2301415177 SUSHMITA SANJAY SURYAWANSHI sushsurya10@gmail.com 9082015175

26 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA dkota994@gmail.com 8652508689

27 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED ahmadsaif176@gmail.com 9512210295

28 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR vipink6720@gmail.com 6386984878

29 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300253934 RITIKA YADAV ritu.98rao@gmail.com 8750510138

30 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR nirmitimayekar32@gmail.co 9967524028

31 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA ganpatijha25@gmail.com 8800588505

32 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR rasikaverma1999@gmail.com 9137329582

33 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE geetanjali26nalawade@gmai 9967340875

34 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail. 8169125124

35 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c 9930385502

36 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH jemo.javed@gmail.com 9821111469

37 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL mubarakp51@gmail.com 8108347085

38 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED suhaibshakilshaikh@gmail. 9594092234

39 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB almaspatel347@gmail.com 7710989351

40 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH aaryan7870@gmail.com 8340467725

41 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300439852 SHYAM KUMAR itsme5426@gmail.com 9122350474
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42 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300525436 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH singh_peeyush@rocketmail. 9594337229

43 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300527001 INTIYAZ RAFIQUE AHMAD imtiyazshaikh4444@gmail.c 9920293277

44 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR hiteshhppatidarhak106@gma 6263481054

45 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK mayu7718083751@gmail.com 7718083751

46 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA nirajkanojiya56@gmail.com 8104653050

47 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI dalvismita1986@gmail.com 7738869814

48 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB vishalghtkd@gmail.com 8007583846

49 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR thakursushmita73@gmail.co 7057195282

50 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI sankettiwari1847@gmail.co 9930183125

51 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300936036 PALLAVI ARUN DAREKAR paldreams02@gmail.com 8369123882

1 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI ai340115@gmail.com 9137188101

2 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA qrajkotwala99@gmail.com 9664709550

3 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH devshukla291698@gmail.com 9137656101

4 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN vaishnaviudaygiri09@gmail 8850692533

5 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 01viveksingh06@gmail.com 8485813373

6 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL aditya070696@gmail.com 9987594737

7 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS tbenjamin1600@gmail.com 9819581925

8 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH mouryaajay7548@gmail.com 7666222275

9 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR pankaj976sharma@gmail.com 8169080050

10 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR vaishanveekamtekar@gmail. 8355856359

11 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566923 BHARAT DEORA bharatdeora.coder@gmail.c 9462181559

12 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567771 RATNESHKUMAR MISHRA rm_2207@yahoo.com 8452970890

13 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH adarshthakur210@gmail.com 7021684702

14 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2301026046 PRIYA ARUN GAWADE priya.arun.gawade@gmail.c 9594772411

15 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH deshmukhsneha312@gmail.co 8393021745

16 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS vyassahil843@gmail.com 7709551218

17 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM hemantprjpt21@gmail.com 9763955265

18 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE sandageas24@gmail.com 8425833389

19 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941082 PRANITA MORE pranitamore1917@gmail.com 9503859720

20 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE sahilgalgale269@gmail.com 9967586748

21 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH salmanakbarshaikh95@gmail 7977360554

22 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR nizaafdabir123@email.com 7066643359

23 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300760013 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV jitu6131@gmail.com 8950993879

24 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300971124 KIRAN NARENDRA CHAUDHARY kiranc7@gmail.com 9867162730

25 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2301415177 SUSHMITA SANJAY SURYAWANSHI sushsurya10@gmail.com 9082015175

26 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA dkota994@gmail.com 8652508689

27 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED ahmadsaif176@gmail.com 9512210295

28 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR vipink6720@gmail.com 6386984878

29 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300253934 RITIKA YADAV ritu.98rao@gmail.com 8750510138

30 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR nirmitimayekar32@gmail.co 9967524028

31 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA ganpatijha25@gmail.com 8800588505

32 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR rasikaverma1999@gmail.com 9137329582

33 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE geetanjali26nalawade@gmai 9967340875

34 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail. 8169125124

35 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c 9930385502

36 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH jemo.javed@gmail.com 9821111469

37 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL mubarakp51@gmail.com 8108347085
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38 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED suhaibshakilshaikh@gmail. 9594092234

39 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB almaspatel347@gmail.com 7710989351

40 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH aaryan7870@gmail.com 8340467725

41 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300439852 SHYAM KUMAR itsme5426@gmail.com 9122350474

42 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300525436 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH singh_peeyush@rocketmail. 9594337229

43 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300527001 INTIYAZ RAFIQUE AHMAD imtiyazshaikh4444@gmail.c 9920293277

44 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR hiteshhppatidarhak106@gma 6263481054

45 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK mayu7718083751@gmail.com 7718083751

46 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA nirajkanojiya56@gmail.com 8104653050

47 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI dalvismita1986@gmail.com 7738869814

48 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB vishalghtkd@gmail.com 8007583846

49 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR thakursushmita73@gmail.co 7057195282

50 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI sankettiwari1847@gmail.co 9930183125

51 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300936036 PALLAVI ARUN DAREKAR paldreams02@gmail.com 8369123882

1 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU saikrishnaj@yahoo.com 7569970768

2 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA asrahulkrishna@gmail.com 9291491591

3 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI ai340115@gmail.com 9137188101

4 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106135232 VAIBHAV SUBHASH PAWAR pawarvaibhav021@gmail.com 7506096605

5 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH sapnasingh1099@gmail.com 8855814256

6 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA ankivish99@gmail.com 8115850345

7 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE vijaydorugade20@gmail.com 8369438598

8 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941457 SHARON SELVAN sharonselvan961@gmail.com 9619677493

9 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE tanvikute18@gmail.com 8097876966

10 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE yewalesankita@gmail.com 8652748326

11 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942366 KARISHMA B. SHAMBHARKAR karizmas903@gmail.com 7263931321

12 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR utkarshranchi3@gmail.com 9113135682

13 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN mouryavishal0105@gmail.co 8433633759

14 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2200156503 VRUSHANK RAMESH KUMAVAT vrushank.kumavat16@gmail. 9768576210

15 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI soniaryan781@gmail.com 8082244570

16 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH surajsinghh070@gmail.com 9702663995

17 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250162210 SANSKRUTI SUBHASH MAHADESHWAR sansmahadeshwar03@gmail.c 9967176829

18 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH raviy1450@gmail.com 8169402144

19 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI hapdji@gmail.com 9793134451

20 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN chavandarshan03@gmail.com 9137300451

21 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN surajvirkar99@gmail.com 9096311064

22 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH sachinchauhan11032000@gma 8668991967

23 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL preranajoil01@gmail.com 9619709591

24 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941333 YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR RAMDULAR dy84282@gmail.com 7977748107

25 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR roshniy0710@gmail.com 8369900443

26 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN jochimrexsen@gmail.com 8450988735

27 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD pm21299@gmail.com 9834116832

28 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA rahulgupta16.12.99@gmail. 9511869359

29 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY rebellowinston@gmail.com 7039526927

30 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO joelpeter159@gmail.com 8655398672

31 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY vinitajambhale2000@gmail. 9082340288

32 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE pjambhale2002@gmail.com 8356937624

33 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY shettynireeksha03@gmail.c 8097258353
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34 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250465617 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN prasadchavan2169@gmail.co 7448271254

35 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS vyassahil843@gmail.com 7709551218

36 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942155 ADARSH TIWARI adarshtiwari7629@gmail.co 8767245821

37 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH pratikkubitkar33@gmail.co 7066685342

38 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2253182420 BHAVESH DILIP MANE bhaveshmane04@gmail.com 8669502291

39 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE sandageas24@gmail.com 8425833389

40 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR yogitatalekar14@gmail.com 9594307772

41 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR kp689332@gmail.com 9082020522

42 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB ankitakodag06@gmail.com 8879331404

43 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV niveditapatil460@gmail.co 8291785676

44 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT abhay.chavan.217@gmail.co 7021612964

45 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE sahilgalgale269@gmail.com 9967586748

46 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251992042 MAHALE VAIBHAV SUNIL mahalev40@gmail.com 8928684242

47 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH salmanakbarshaikh95@gmail 7977360554

48 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA dkota994@gmail.com 8652508689

49 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA dgdeepak1234@gmail.com 8017125371

50 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251271323 SAPNA MISHRA sapnamishra788@gmail.com 6359470451

51 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR nirmitimayekar32@gmail.co 9967524028

52 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH maheshhsolankii@gmail.com 8169254936

53 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS christiana20.thomas20@gma 9112885267

54 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA ganpatijha25@gmail.com 8800588505

55 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI tiwaripritu1130@gmail.com 7007140319

56 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR rasikaverma1999@gmail.com 9137329582

57 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail. 8169125124

58 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c 9930385502

59 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH raviprakash.vaishya@gmail 7208226949

60 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH jemo.javed@gmail.com 9821111469

61 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2107737492 MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA ANSARI mdtausifraza514@gmail.com 9699803073

62 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH shaikhjainabqaiyum@gmail. 9987106241

63 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH yadavsunny360@gmail.com 8424947707

64 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH yadavarun1629@gmail.com 7039661629

65 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR tvikram501@gmail.com 9029387131

66 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI shakib.qureshi@outlook.in 9920536179

67 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942751 RAJKUMAR RAMDAS YADAV raj.mathsmu@gmail.com 9594212070

68 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD rajkumar.ayyella@gmail.co 9958885980

69 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251059994 SADHANA SACHIN MANDVE sadhanasmandve@gmqil.com 8108955666

70 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN sheereenhussain786@gmail. 6204017864

71 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251467281 OHOL SHARON PRAVIN sharonohol99@gmail.com 7039542319

72 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH abhishektripathi.10000@gm 7798904237

73 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA mehtaajay591@gmail.com 9892921321

1 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU saikrishnaj@yahoo.com 7569970768

2 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA asrahulkrishna@gmail.com 9291491591

3 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI ai340115@gmail.com 9137188101

4 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH sapnasingh1099@gmail.com 8855814256

5 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA ankivish99@gmail.com 8115850345

6 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE vijaydorugade20@gmail.com 8369438598

7 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941457 SHARON SELVAN sharonselvan961@gmail.com 9619677493
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8 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE tanvikute18@gmail.com 8097876966

9 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE yewalesankita@gmail.com 8652748326

10 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942366 KARISHMA B. SHAMBHARKAR karizmas903@gmail.com 7263931321

11 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR utkarshranchi3@gmail.com 9113135682

12 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2200156503 VRUSHANK RAMESH KUMAVAT vrushank.kumavat16@gmail. 9768576210

13 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI soniaryan781@gmail.com 8082244570

14 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH surajsinghh070@gmail.com 9702663995

15 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250162210 SANSKRUTI SUBHASH MAHADESHWAR sansmahadeshwar03@gmail.c 9967176829

16 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH raviy1450@gmail.com 8169402144

17 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI hapdji@gmail.com 9793134451

18 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN chavandarshan03@gmail.com 9137300451

19 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN surajvirkar99@gmail.com 9096311064

20 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH sachinchauhan11032000@gma 8668991967

21 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL preranajoil01@gmail.com 9619709591

22 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941333 YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR RAMDULAR dy84282@gmail.com 7977748107

23 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR roshniy0710@gmail.com 8369900443

24 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN jochimrexsen@gmail.com 8450988735

25 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD pm21299@gmail.com 9834116832

26 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA rahulgupta16.12.99@gmail. 9511869359

27 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY rebellowinston@gmail.com 7039526927

28 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO joelpeter159@gmail.com 8655398672

29 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY vinitajambhale2000@gmail. 9082340288

30 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE pjambhale2002@gmail.com 8356937624

31 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY shettynireeksha03@gmail.c 8097258353

32 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250465617 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN prasadchavan2169@gmail.co 7448271254

33 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250465685 SAHIL VYAS vyassahil843@gmail.com 7709551218

34 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942155 ADARSH TIWARI adarshtiwari7629@gmail.co 8767245821

35 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH pratikkubitkar33@gmail.co 7066685342

36 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2253182420 BHAVESH DILIP MANE bhaveshmane04@gmail.com 8669502291

37 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE sandageas24@gmail.com 8425833389

38 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR yogitatalekar14@gmail.com 9594307772

39 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR kp689332@gmail.com 9082020522

40 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB ankitakodag06@gmail.com 8879331404

41 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV niveditapatil460@gmail.co 8291785676

42 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT abhay.chavan.217@gmail.co 7021612964

43 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE sahilgalgale269@gmail.com 9967586748

44 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251992042 MAHALE VAIBHAV SUNIL mahalev40@gmail.com 8928684242

45 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH salmanakbarshaikh95@gmail 7977360554

46 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2201629703 K DEEPIKA dkota994@gmail.com 8652508689

47 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250353617 DEEPAK GUPTA dgdeepak1234@gmail.com 8017125371

48 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251271323 SAPNA MISHRA sapnamishra788@gmail.com 6359470451

49 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR nirmitimayekar32@gmail.co 9967524028

50 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH maheshhsolankii@gmail.com 8169254936

51 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS christiana20.thomas20@gma 9112885267

52 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA ganpatijha25@gmail.com 8800588505

53 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI tiwaripritu1130@gmail.com 7007140319

54 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250940888 VERMA RASIKA RAJKUMAR rasikaverma1999@gmail.com 9137329582

55 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN bhairavinalawade14@gmail. 8169125124
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56 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY aishwarya.sutar99@gmail.c 9930385502

57 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH raviprakash.vaishya@gmail 7208226949

58 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251270733 JAVED ISHAQUE SHAIKH jemo.javed@gmail.com 9821111469

59 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH shaikhjainabqaiyum@gmail. 9987106241

60 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH yadavsunny360@gmail.com 8424947707

61 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH yadavarun1629@gmail.com 7039661629

62 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR tvikram501@gmail.com 9029387131

63 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI shakib.qureshi@outlook.in 9920536179

64 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942751 RAJKUMAR RAMDAS YADAV raj.mathsmu@gmail.com 9594212070

65 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD rajkumar.ayyella@gmail.co 9958885980

66 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251059994 SADHANA SACHIN MANDVE sadhanasmandve@gmqil.com 8108955666

67 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN sheereenhussain786@gmail. 6204017864

68 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251467281 OHOL SHARON PRAVIN sharonohol99@gmail.com 7039542319

69 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH abhishektripathi.10000@gm 7798904237

70 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA mehtaajay591@gmail.com 9892921321

1 MSEI021P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH asifsk65@gmail.com 9773072779

2 MSEI021P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail 9920692655

3 MSEI021P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP rojaria.kuldeep@gamil.com 7907865286

4 MSEI021P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@hotmail.com 9870007897

5 MSEI021P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI nctatkari@gmail.com 7718077725

6 MSEI021P PGDIS 2105316262 KIRTIPAL SINGH kirtipalsingh04@gmail.com 9619019892

1 MSEI022P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH asifsk65@gmail.com 9773072779

2 MSEI022P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail 9920692655

3 MSEI022P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP rojaria.kuldeep@gamil.com 7907865286

4 MSEI022P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@hotmail.com 9870007897

5 MSEI022P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI nctatkari@gmail.com 7718077725

6 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105316262 KIRTIPAL SINGH kirtipalsingh04@gmail.com 9619019892

1 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2107208776 ANNU YADAV annuyadav051998@gmail.com 8433592940

2 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200015531 PALKAR OMKAR SANTOSH ospalkarhere888@gmail.com 7798376024

3 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200036540 LAKHANI SAMIR MANSURBHAI samirlakhanistb@gmail.com 7016218882

4 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201311292 SHIVAM PREMCHAND VISHWAKARMA shivam033vishwakarma@gmai 7021434551

5 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106134920 ADITYA NARVEKAR adinarvekar8454@gmail.com 9136399610

6 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN mouryavishal0105@gmail.co 8433633759

7 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200244610 VIKRAMSINGH KARNOT vikramsinghkarnot99@gmail 9137848927

8 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200493947 RAHUL DEVRE devrerahul2000@gmail.com 9552636965

9 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100278386 RUSHIKESH VISHNU PAWAR rushipawar1234@gmail.com 9867438504

10 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100500385 PAWAN GARDAS pawangardas36@gmail.com 9324012201

11 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA d33pakjs2018@gmail.com 7045228295

12 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2107737379 ANISHA DIWAKARCHANDRA MISHRA anishamishra339@gmail.com 8652712884

13 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108081515 PATIL ASHWINI PANDURANG ashwinipatil2695@gmail.co 7499083041

14 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108375438 SWAPNIL SANJAY TODKAR swapniltodkar69@gmail.com 7385696925

15 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE sandageas24@gmail.com 8425833389

16 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200279832 SAMRIN FATIMA KEDARI samrinfatimakedari15@gmai 8097374097

17 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200349740 AMREEN FATIMA KEDARI amreenfatimakedari15@gmai 9137368475

18 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200351027 POOJARY HARSHITHA ARVIND harshithapoojary412@gmail 8097323534
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19 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201142187 SAROJ HEERALAL KANHAIYALAL sarojhira17@gmail.com 8097893787

20 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201284685 SNEHAL RAVINDRA KAMBLE snehalkamble0002@gmail.co 9920739478

21 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201285465 SHREEYASH SURESH KALOSE shreeyash222@gmail.com 8169564465

22 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201310212 RUCHIRA BAJIRAO MANE maneruchira7@gmail.com 8451882984

23 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201310320 PRIYANKA SANTOSH JATHAR pjathar0306@gmail.com 9773978645

24 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201629508 SHIVANSH PATEL shivanshpatel.1999@gmail. 8369243628

25 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106136352 MUSKAN ALI muskanshps@gmail.com 8850622609

26 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR nirmitimayekar32@gmail.co 9967524028

27 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200124569 PRIYANKA GANESH TAMHANKAR priyankatamhankar120@gmai 7738980242

28 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200154075 SNEHA MAHADEV DARDE snehadarde2000@gmail.com 9284764463

29 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106135865 DIPALI BHIMJI JAMARIYA dipalijamariya16798@gmail 9324415448

30 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200628596 SOLANKI DHEERAJ AMRITLAL dheerajsolanki909@gmail.c 8850262253

31 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200915596 SHANMUGA SUNDARI GANESAN shanmugasundariganesan.mo 9867582891

32 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2108125634 AVNEET KAUR meavneet2018@gmail.com 9892772990

33 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA sharmapooja2900@gmail.com 7096571805

34 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH neha4.singh@lntinfotech.c 8108096012

35 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200628770 PREETI TAILOR preetitailorjaipur@gmail. 8928325549

36 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201285070 ABHISHEK ASHOK RAUT abhiraut0001@gmail.com 8291645331

1 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107208776 ANNU YADAV annuyadav051998@gmail.com 8433592940

2 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200015531 PALKAR OMKAR SANTOSH ospalkarhere888@gmail.com 7798376024

3 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200036540 LAKHANI SAMIR MANSURBHAI samirlakhanistb@gmail.com 7016218882

4 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201311292 SHIVAM PREMCHAND VISHWAKARMA shivam033vishwakarma@gmai 7021434551

5 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106134920 ADITYA NARVEKAR adinarvekar8454@gmail.com 9136399610

6 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN mouryavishal0105@gmail.co 8433633759

7 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200244610 VIKRAMSINGH KARNOT vikramsinghkarnot99@gmail 9137848927

8 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200493947 RAHUL DEVRE devrerahul2000@gmail.com 9552636965

9 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100278386 RUSHIKESH VISHNU PAWAR rushipawar1234@gmail.com 9867438504

10 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100500385 PAWAN GARDAS pawangardas36@gmail.com 9324012201

11 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA d33pakjs2018@gmail.com 7045228295

12 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107737379 ANISHA DIWAKARCHANDRA MISHRA anishamishra339@gmail.com 8652712884

13 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108081515 PATIL ASHWINI PANDURANG ashwinipatil2695@gmail.co 7499083041

14 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108375438 SWAPNIL SANJAY TODKAR swapniltodkar69@gmail.com 7385696925

15 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200279832 SAMRIN FATIMA KEDARI samrinfatimakedari15@gmai 8097374097

16 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200349740 AMREEN FATIMA KEDARI amreenfatimakedari15@gmai 9137368475

17 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200351027 POOJARY HARSHITHA ARVIND harshithapoojary412@gmail 8097323534

18 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201142187 SAROJ HEERALAL KANHAIYALAL sarojhira17@gmail.com 8097893787

19 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201284685 SNEHAL RAVINDRA KAMBLE snehalkamble0002@gmail.co 9920739478

20 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201285465 SHREEYASH SURESH KALOSE shreeyash222@gmail.com 8169564465

21 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201310212 RUCHIRA BAJIRAO MANE maneruchira7@gmail.com 8451882984

22 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201310320 PRIYANKA SANTOSH JATHAR pjathar0306@gmail.com 9773978645

23 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201629508 SHIVANSH PATEL shivanshpatel.1999@gmail. 8369243628

24 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106136352 MUSKAN ALI muskanshps@gmail.com 8850622609

25 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR nirmitimayekar32@gmail.co 9967524028

26 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200124569 PRIYANKA GANESH TAMHANKAR priyankatamhankar120@gmai 7738980242

27 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200154075 SNEHA MAHADEV DARDE snehadarde2000@gmail.com 9284764463

28 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135865 DIPALI BHIMJI JAMARIYA dipalijamariya16798@gmail 9324415448

29 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200628596 SOLANKI DHEERAJ AMRITLAL dheerajsolanki909@gmail.c 8850262253
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30 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200915596 SHANMUGA SUNDARI GANESAN shanmugasundariganesan.mo 9867582891

31 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108125634 AVNEET KAUR meavneet2018@gmail.com 9892772990

32 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA sharmapooja2900@gmail.com 7096571805

33 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH neha4.singh@lntinfotech.c 8108096012

34 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200628770 PREETI TAILOR preetitailorjaipur@gmail. 8928325549

35 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201285070 ABHISHEK ASHOK RAUT abhiraut0001@gmail.com 8291645331

1 MSEI023P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail 9920692655

2 MSEI023P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP rojaria.kuldeep@gamil.com 7907865286

3 MSEI023P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@hotmail.com 9870007897

4 MSEI023P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI nctatkari@gmail.com 7718077725

5 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105316262 KIRTIPAL SINGH kirtipalsingh04@gmail.com 9619019892

1 MSEI025P MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI preet.amlani@gmail.com 9167935069

2 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL vsilwal02@gmail.com 9004341767

3 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH sakshamsingh030@gmail.com 7897212731

4 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252629031 NAIR RAHUL GOVINDAN VALSALA nairr7711@gmail.com 7028892334

5 MSEI025P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE savin_yewale2000@yahoo.co 7977678389

6 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN sulaimanafroza@gmail.com 8879700940

7 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK prasaddpathak@hotmail.com 7666530455

8 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH nishu91297@gmail.com 7977150417

9 MSEI025P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP rojaria.kuldeep@gamil.com 7907865286

10 MSEI025P PGDIS 2200744050 KAVITA TOMAR kavitatomar93@gmail.com 9494142574

11 MSEI025P PGDIS 2250043925 SAMARA LUANNE PIRES samarapires1599@gmail.com 8692028989

12 MSEI025P PGDIS 2201318804 ANSHIKA MAHENDRA GAUTAM gautam.229asm@gmail.com 9967982284

13 MSEI025P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@hotmail.com 9870007897

1 MSEI026P MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI preet.amlani@gmail.com 9167935069

2 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL vsilwal02@gmail.com 9004341767

3 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH sakshamsingh030@gmail.com 7897212731

4 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252629031 NAIR RAHUL GOVINDAN VALSALA nairr7711@gmail.com 7028892334

5 MSEI026P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE savin_yewale2000@yahoo.co 7977678389

6 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN sulaimanafroza@gmail.com 8879700940

7 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK prasaddpathak@hotmail.com 7666530455

8 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH nishu91297@gmail.com 7977150417

9 MSEI026P MSCIS 2252621175 KULDEEP rojaria.kuldeep@gamil.com 7907865286

10 MSEI026P PGDIS 2200744050 KAVITA TOMAR kavitatomar93@gmail.com 9494142574

11 MSEI026P PGDIS 2250043925 SAMARA LUANNE PIRES samarapires1599@gmail.com 8692028989

12 MSEI026P PGDIS 2201318804 ANSHIKA MAHENDRA GAUTAM gautam.229asm@gmail.com 9967982284

13 MSEI026P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@hotmail.com 9870007897

1 MSEI027P MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI preet.amlani@gmail.com 9167935069

2 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL vsilwal02@gmail.com 9004341767

3 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH sakshamsingh030@gmail.com 7897212731

4 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252629031 NAIR RAHUL GOVINDAN VALSALA nairr7711@gmail.com 7028892334

5 MSEI027P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE savin_yewale2000@yahoo.co 7977678389

6 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN sulaimanafroza@gmail.com 8879700940

7 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK prasaddpathak@hotmail.com 7666530455
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8 MSEI027P MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH nishu91297@gmail.com 7977150417

9 MSEI027P PGDIS 2200744050 KAVITA TOMAR kavitatomar93@gmail.com 9494142574

10 MSEI027P PGDIS 2250043925 SAMARA LUANNE PIRES samarapires1599@gmail.com 8692028989

11 MSEI027P PGDIS 2201318804 ANSHIKA MAHENDRA GAUTAM gautam.229asm@gmail.com 9967982284

12 MSEI027P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE ichaital@hotmail.com 9870007897

1 7/8/2023 MON
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
1 1 MCSL016 PGDCA 2003909440 SARITA SALVE sarita06salve@gmail.com 9664167304

Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi

1 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH actorajitdeshmukh@gmail.c 9969466251

2 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU soniyalalu@gmail.com 6238441480

3 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2100409001 MANGESH UTTAM CHAVAN mangu1985@rediffmail.com 8308154046

4 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU alokks555@gmail.com 9769784737

5 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA saishwarya614@gmail.com 9730306307

6 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480508 KANHAIYALAL RAMKISHAN YADAV kryadav@hotmail.com 8898187676

7 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR svinchu84@gmail.com 9892008287

8 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300938403 JYOTI BHARTI jyoti.bharti0311@gmail.co 8454845782

1 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH actorajitdeshmukh@gmail.c 9969466251

2 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU soniyalalu@gmail.com 6238441480

3 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2100409001 MANGESH UTTAM CHAVAN mangu1985@rediffmail.com 8308154046

4 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2108436723 SHEEJA NAIR sheejappillai@gmail.com 9920108387

5 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU alokks555@gmail.com 9769784737

6 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA saishwarya614@gmail.com 9730306307

7 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480508 KANHAIYALAL RAMKISHAN YADAV kryadav@hotmail.com 8898187676

8 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR svinchu84@gmail.com 9892008287

9 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300938403 JYOTI BHARTI jyoti.bharti0311@gmail.co 8454845782

1 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2106512824 SINGH MANISHA KUSHWAHAKANT manishassingh709@gmail.co 9967994089

2 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252338099 PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR DUBEY priyanka.a.dubey2@gmail.c 9152614280

3 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252338308 SUNIDHI sdalmotra96@gmail.com 9417709991

4 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2250409402 NISHANT GOPAKUMAR KURUP nishantkurup07@gmail.com 9665422316

5 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252812232 ASHISH SUDARSHAN MACHCHA ashishmachcha1997@gmail.c 9167263097

6 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2200647317 RAMYA S KUMAR ramyaskumar0704@gmail.com 9930799341

7 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA pndyaprerana.11me@gmail.c 6260768037

8 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA suvratampatra@gmail.com 8169243377

9 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU alokks555@gmail.com 9769784737

10 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV sudhakaryadavpagal@gmail. 9335724290

11 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM izhra9alam@gmail.com 8850472794

1 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2106512824 SINGH MANISHA KUSHWAHAKANT manishassingh709@gmail.co 9967994089

2 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252338099 PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR DUBEY priyanka.a.dubey2@gmail.c 9152614280

3 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252338308 SUNIDHI sdalmotra96@gmail.com 9417709991

4 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2250409402 NISHANT GOPAKUMAR KURUP nishantkurup07@gmail.com 9665422316

5 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252812232 ASHISH SUDARSHAN MACHCHA ashishmachcha1997@gmail.c 9167263097

6 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200647317 RAMYA S KUMAR ramyaskumar0704@gmail.com 9930799341

7 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA pndyaprerana.11me@gmail.c 6260768037

Mrs. Prajakta 

Kane

11/8/2023 FRI
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
I 11

Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi

10/8/2023 THU
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
I 11

Mrs. Sujatha 

Shahbade

9/8/2023 WED
9 AM TO 11 

AM
I 9 Anju S.

8/8/2023 TUE
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
I 8

27/7/2023 THU
2 PM TO 4 

PM
I 12 Prashant N.



8 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA suvratampatra@gmail.com 8169243377

9 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2251480262 ALOKKUMAR TANTESHWAR SAHU alokks555@gmail.com 9769784737

10 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV sudhakaryadavpagal@gmail. 9335724290

11 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM izhra9alam@gmail.com 8850472794

1 MCSL017 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com 7039309155

2 MCSL017 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilnair@gmail.co 9820659582

3 MCSL017 MCA 182192414 SANTOSH HARISHCHANDRA  REPAL santoshhrepal@gmail.com 7506602626

4 MCSL017 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI singhheena21hs@gmail.com 7491941219

5 MCSL017 PGDCA 2003909440 SARITA SALVE sarita06salve@gmail.com 9664167304

1 MCSL025 MCA 2001252947 RAM GOPAL rgbbarwar@gmail.com 8503065676

2 MCSL025 MCA 198060637 UCHATE SWAPNIL MOHAN swapniluchate1@gmail.com 8208566610

3 MCSL025 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com 7039309155

4 MCSL025 MCA 198101020 GHAITADKE KAVITA DEEPAK JYOTI kavighaitadke@yahoo.com 8108323958

5 MCSL025 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI singhheena21hs@gmail.com 7491941219

1 MCSL036 MCA 198060185 NAVITA singhnavita14@gmail.com 9876924778

2 MCSL036 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com 7039309155

3 MCSL036 MCA 2000653945 ANSARI SADAF AMBREEN SHAMIM AH sdfans78@gmail.com 7666733278

4 MCSL036 MCA 2003501083 NAYAK PRIYA KUMARI PRADEEP priyanayak1612@gmail.com 8689837016

5 MCSL036 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilnair@gmail.co 9820659582

6 MCSL036 MCA 198101020 GHAITADKE KAVITA DEEPAK JYOTI kavighaitadke@yahoo.com 8108323958

7 MCSL036 MCA 2003549765 DIPIKA MAHARU SONAWANE sonawanedipika243@gmail.c 7741016310

1 MCSL045 MCA 198060185 NAVITA singhnavita14@gmail.com 9876924778

2 MCSL045 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com 7039309155

3 MCSL045 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN idol16.akhilnair@gmail.co 9820659582

4 MCSL045 MCA 198101020 GHAITADKE KAVITA DEEPAK JYOTI kavighaitadke@yahoo.com 8108323958

5 MCSL045 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI singhheena21hs@gmail.com 7491941219

1 MCSL054 MCA 198060185 NAVITA singhnavita14@gmail.com 9876924778

2 MCSL054 MCA 176713960 SHARMA ARCHANA RAMPYARE URMILA archana.premlata.sharma35 8286891636

3 MCSL054 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL sunilyadav1794@gmail.com 7039309155

4 MCSL054 MCA 2003501083 NAYAK PRIYA KUMARI PRADEEP priyanayak1612@gmail.com 8689837016

5 MCSL054 MCA 2004102956 PRACHI NIRMALKUMAR MEHTA prachimehta1074@gmail.com 7977467564

6 MCSL054 MCA 2002532449 JASKIRAT CHARANJITSINGH CHAWLA jaskiratkaurchawla1@gmail 9769968928

7 MCSL054 MCA 186196437 SHREYA NANDI nandishreya94@gmail.com 9051587132

8 MCSL054 MCA 2004011820 JADHAV ASHWINI ashwinijadhavit18@gmail.c 7039824612

9 MCSL054 MCA 198071013 HIMANSHU GOSWAMI mhimansh94@gmail.com 9699194615

10 MCSL054 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI singhheena21hs@gmail.com 7491941219

11 MCSL054 MCA 2003549765 DIPIKA MAHARU SONAWANE sonawanedipika243@gmail.c 7741016310

1 12/8/2023 SAT11 AM TO 12 NOON I 1 MSEL032 MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR samprav@hotmail.com 9920250151
Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi

1 MSEL037 MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH asifsk65@gmail.com 9773072779

Mrs. Nisha 

Yadav

12/8/2023 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I 2
Mrs. 

Sreevidya T

16/8/2023 WED
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
I 11

Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi

14/8/2023 MON
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
I 5

Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi

18/8/2023 FRI
9 AM TO 12 

NOON
I 7

Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi

17/8/2023 THU
9 AM TO 12 

NOON
I 5

Mrs. Sujatha 

Shahbade

12/8/2023 SAT 9 AM TO 11 I 5

11/8/2023 FRI
9 AM TO 11 

AM 
I 11

Mr. Abhijeet 

Salvi



2 MSEL037 MSCIS 2106207498 SAMIR HEMANT MATONDKAR samprav@hotmail.com 9920250151
12/8/2023 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I 2

Mrs. 

Sreevidya T


